All dimensions are given for information only and are in mm [inch], except as otherwise speci� ed
HDAS
The most competitive connector
Amphenol reduces the pitch and increases the density of contacts with the brand new HDAS range.
1.905 x 1.905 [.075 x .075] staggered grid.
With its robust and simple design, high density, and high performance to extreme conditions, HDAS
is the right connector when installation, cost, and reliability must be considered.
!"

Standard
MIL-DTL-55302
How to order
Number of signal contacts
3 rows
50
77
119
152
4 rows
102
202
5 rows 253
6 rows
303
402*
Female Male Description
Consult us YC Right angle PC tail standard length
Consult us YCS Right angle PC tail short length
YD Straight PC tail standard length
YDS Straight PC tail short length
YP Consult us Press ! t
Consult us Z Solder cup
Signal contacts (see pages 48 to 49)
Receptacle E
Type of
contacts
Plug F
Connector type
Female
Male
HDAS - ----- --- ---
Ø: Tin lead plating
on female terminations
(YD, YDS, YP)
LF: Lead free plating
on female terminations
(for YD & YDS only)
Termination PlatingDeviation (see pages 50 to 51)
Receptacle
(female contact) ?
Plug
(male contact) ?
Male ! tting
keying?
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NONO
000
001
000
Short
female ! tting?
YES
004
Standard
female ! tting?
Recommended con" gurations
Terminations
Robust technology
Dedicated to harsh environment (high temperature and vibration levels)
The most cost e! ective
1.905 [.075] staggered grid (0.9525 [.0375] o! set), 1.905 [.075] between rows
* Consult us
HIGH
DENSITY
 Interconnect products46
All dimensions are given for information only and are in mm [inch], except as otherwise speci� ed
HDAS >>> TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS